
Day & Date Subjects Time Class Room No.
SOM 2 PM to 4 PM P303
FM 4 PM to 5 PM P303
Thermodynamics 2 PM to 4 PM P303
FM 4 PM to 5 PM P303
SOM 2 PM to 4 PM P303
FM 4 PM to 5 PM P303
Thermodynamics 2 PM to 4 PM P303
FM 4 PM to 5 PM P303
AM-III 10 AM to 12 PM P303
SOM 1 PM to 3PM P303
Thermodynamics 10 AM to 12 PM P303
AM-III 1 PM to 3PM P303
SOM 10 AM to 12 PM P303
AM-III 1 PM to 3PM P303

Tuesday, 23/10/18

Pillai College of Engineering, New Panvel

Department of Mechanical & Automobile Engineering

Schedule of Extra Lectures for Students with KT

Tuesday, 16/10/18

Wednesday, 17/10/18

Friday, 19/10/18

Saturday, 20/10/18

Wednesday, 24/10/18

Monday, 22/10/18

AM III 1 PM to 3PM P303
Thermodynamics 10 AM to 12 PM P303
AM-III 1 PM to 3PM P303
SOM 10 AM to 12 PM P303
AM-III 1 PM to 3PM P303
Thermodynamics 10 AM to 12 PM P303
AM-III 1 PM to 3PM P303

Tuesday, 30/10/18 FM 10 AM to 1 PM P303
Wednesday, 31/10/18 FM 10 AM to 1 PM P303

Day & Date Subjects Time Class Room No.
Tuesday, 16/10/18 FEA 2 PM to 4 PM P302
Wednesday, 17/10/18 FEA 2 PM to 4 PM P302
Friday, 19/10/18 FEA 2 PM to 4 PM P302
Monday, 22/10/18 FEA 2PM to 4 PM P302
Tuesday, 23/10/18 FEA 2PM to 4 PM P302

10 AM to 1 PM P302
2 PM to 4 PM P302
10 AM to 1 PM P302
2 PM to 4 PM P302

Monday, 29/10/18

Thursday, 25/10/18

Friday, 26/10/18

Saturday, 27/10/19 Mechanical Vibrations

Mechanical VibrationsFriday, 26/10/18
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